
Contact person :

INDIVIDUAL GRAPHICS

* the price depends on characters size, type of text, place of sticking, etc. Total value:

For more information please contact:
Kielce Trade Fairs’ ART STUDIO 

phone: (+4841) 365 12 52 or e-mail: swiatek.artur@targikielce.pl
phone: (+4841) 365 12 28 or e-mail: baster.waldemar@targikielce.pl

fax. (+4841) 365 12 16

NOTE: TK does not guarantee fulfilling orders placed later than three days before Fair opening. TK contractor will implement them and this will 
depend on his workload. There will be 50% extra charge for such service.  Payment should be made by credit card or cash at that time.

ART STUDIO SERVICES 6

APPLICATION DEADLINE: April 30, 2020

                                                          

Company stamp: 

NOTE: THE LACK OF STAMP OR SIGNATURE MAKES THE ORDER INVALID

Company name:

Telephone :

Country:
Zip Code: 

e-mail:

EU VAT Id No. :

Street :

City:

Fax :

Website :

The exhibitor is reliable for the contents of the advertisement and for infringement of the copyright.

NOTE: The above prices are net prices to which VAT* should be added

Targi Kielce / Kielce Trade Fairs
Zakładowa 1, 25-672 Kielce, Poland

phone: (+4841) 365-12-49, 365-12-19
fax (+4841) 365-14-02 

e-mail: mspo@targikielce.pl, www.mspo.pl

Lp.
price
USD

value
USD

quantity
PCS

LOGO on rotary structure (max. height 70 cm, max width 100 cm) 
(order of rotary structure on Form 3 item No. 17)

LOGO on the stand wall / counter / upper extension, etc (c. 100 cm high, 100 cm wide) - price for 1 PCS

LOGO on a PCV tile

Advertising posters stuck to / printed (price for 1 sq.m. includes instalation)

The stand’s luminous colour wall lining (price for 1 sqm)

Large scale illustrations (price for 1 sqm)

Roll-up presentation wall

Inscription in colour on the frieze (colour and font are chosen by exhibitor)

Computer-aided cutting of letters, selection, sticking of a text

Advertising posters (90 x 60 cm) - there is a possibility to print even 1 item (price for 1 sq.m.)

Advertising rack „sidewalk” type - 70 x 100 cm with graphics

Advertising banner (printed) - price for 1 sq.m. includes instalation

Plexiglass 1 sq.m. - matt (thickness 3 mm)

Plexiglass 1 sq.m. - coloured (thickness 3 mm)

Inscriptions, 3D spatial signs

Lamp coffers

Promotional material display racks

Others

Individual stands graphics design - 3D visualisation

- 50 x 50 cm

- PCV

- PLEXIGLASS

- 100 x 100 cm

according to the order

in case of ordering graphic services over 500 PLN net - FREE OF CHARGE1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.
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9.
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12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
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50

47

33

41

14

39-45

44-56*

21

89

39

30*

25

65

21

41

47

* excluding the cases described on page 1

September 8-11

International Defence Industry Exhibition

MSPO 2020

Date, authorised to represent the company person’s signature:
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