

## **ART STUDIO SERVICES**



## $\begin{array}{c} \textbf{International Defence Industry Exhibition} \\ \textbf{MSPO 2020} \\ \textbf{September 8-11} \end{array}$

## Targi Kielce / Kielce Trade Fairs

Zakładowa 1, 25-672 Kielce, Poland phone: (+4841) 365-12-49, 365-12-19 fax (+4841) 365-14-02



e-mail: mspo@targikielce.pl, **www.mspo.pl** 

APPLICATION DEADLINE: April 30, 2020					
Co	mpany name:				
			Code:		
Ci					
Telephone : Fax : e-mail: _					
Website: EU VAT Id No.:					
	ontact person :				
Lp.	INDIVIDUAL GRAPHICS	price USD	quantity PCS	value USD	
1.	Individual stands graphics design - 3D visualisation in case of ordering graphic service				
2.	LOGO on rotary structure (max. height 70 cm, max width 100 cm)	50			
2	(order of rotary structure on Form 3 item No. 17)  LOGO on the stand wall / counter / upper extension, etc (c. 100 cm high, 100 cm wide) - price for 1 PCS	47			
3.		33			
4.	LOGO on a PCV tile - 50 x 50 cm - 100 x 100 cm	41			
	100	14			
5.	The stand's luminous colour wall lining (price for 1 sqm)	39-45			
6.	Advertising posters stuck to / printed (price for 1 sq.m. includes instalation)	39-45 44-56*			
7.	Large scale illustrations (price for 1 sqm)	21			
8.	Roll-up presentation wall	89			
9.	Inscription in colour on the frieze (colour and font are chosen by exhibitor)	39			
10.	Computer-aided cutting of letters, selection, sticking of a text	30*			
11.	Advertising posters (90 x 60 cm) - there is a possibility to print even 1 item (price for 1 sq.m.)	25			
12.	Advertising rack "sidewalk" type - 70 x 100 cm with graphics	65			
13.	Advertising banner (printed) - price for 1 sq.m. includes instalation	21			
14.	Plexiglass 1 sq.m matt (thickness 3 mm)	41			
15.	Plexiglass 1 sq.m coloured (thickness 3 mm)	47			
16.	Inscriptions, 3D spatial signs				
17.	Lamp coffers				
18.	Promotional material display racks	according to the order		rder	
19.	Others				
* the price depends on characters size, type of text, place of sticking, etc.		Total value:			
For more information please contact: Kielce Trade Fairs' ART STUDIO phone: (+4841) 365 12 52 or e-mail: swiatek.artur@targikielce.pl phone: (+4841) 365 12 28 or e-mail: baster.waldemar@targikielce.pl					
NOT	fax. (+4841) 365 12 16  TE: TK does not guarantee fulfilling orders placed later than three days before Fair opening. TK contractor depend on his workload. There will be 50% extra charge for such service. Payment should be made by cre  The exhibitor is reliable for the contents of the advertisement and for infringement of the	dit card or cas	t them and h at that tir	this will ne.	
*	NOTE: The above prices are net prices to which VAT* should be add excluding the cases described on page 1	ed			
	Company stamp: Date, authorised to represent the com	pany person's s	ignature:		
	NOTE: THE LACK OF STAMP OR SIGNATURE MAKES THE ORDER INVALID				